Table S1 Clinical features of patients with RSV and controls
	
	Age (years)
	Weight (kg)
	RSV
(throat swab)
	WBC (109/L)
	Neutrophils (%)
	Lymphocyte (%)
	Monocyte (%)
	Eosinophilic granulocyte (%)
	Hemoglobin (g/L)
	Platelets (g/L)

	Case 1
	2-5.2
	14.2
	positive
	6
	48.9
	40.4
	6.4
	4.3
	112
	467

	Case 2
	
	31
	positive
	8.71
	67.9
	27.4
	4.1
	0.6
	104
	509

	Case 3
	
	21
	positive
	7.56
	26.7
	70.3
	2.3
	0.7
	121
	518

	Control 1
	7-11.8
	30.5
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-

	Control 2
	
	35
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-

	Control 3
	
	36
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-


[bookmark: _GoBack]RSV, respiratory syncytial virus; WBC, White blood cells.
